## ק״ק שערי תורה 📬 SHA'AREI TORAH

## **Membership Rates**

## Membership (check one)

Family: \$1,500
Single: \$750
Student (non-voting): \$100
Reduced Dues*

□ Enhanced Dues Silver: \$2,250

- □ Enhanced Dues Gold: \$3,000
- Enhanced Dues Platinum: \$3,600
- □ Enhanced Dues + Donation: \_\_\_\_

\* Reduced membership rates are available for those in need. For a confidential review process, contact the treasurer (treasurer@shaareitorahcincy.org) or president (<u>mmaltinsky@gmail.com</u>).

## Non-Member Option: Friends of Sha'arei Torah\*\* (check one)

- Donation Level: \$180
- Donation Level: \$360
- □ Donation Level: \$500

- □ Donation Level: \$1,000
- Donation Level: \$1,800

Donation Level (other): \_\_\_\_\_

\*\* Friends of Sha'arei Torah are steady donors whose involvement in services and programming is welcome. Sha'arei Torah's board, committees, and voting are only for members, and free usage of Sha'arei Torah's facilities are similarly restricted.

Name:					
Email Address:					
Payment Schedule (check one):					
□ Annually	□ Semi-annually	□ Quarterly	□ Monthly		
Payment Method (check one	·):				

□ Check – Checks can be made out to Congregation Sha'arei Torah.

□ Online – Payments can be made at shaareitorahcincinnati.org/donations. Automatic monthly or quarterly payments are welcome. Please add in the note field whether a payment is for membership dues or a Friends of Sha'arei Torah donation.

Submit your completed form by email (treasurer@shaareitorahcincy.org) or by postal mail (Congregation Sha'arei Torah, 2400 Section Road, Cincinnati, OH 45237). Please contact treasurer@shaareitorahcincy.org if you have any questions.